PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Hsueh Sung Tung	03/11/2011
Haiyou Wang	02/25/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Honeywell International Inc.	
Street Address:	101 Columbia Road	
Internal Address:	POB 2245	
City:	Morristown	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07962-2245	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13045893

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)720-9601

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 973-455-2062

Email: PatentServices-US@Honeywell.com

Correspondent Name: HONEYWELL/BANNER Patent Services

Address Line 1: 101 Columbia Road
Address Line 2: P.O. Box 2245

Address Line 4: Morristown, NEW JERSEY 07962-2245

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	017408.00089 - H0026842
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ernest V. Linek - Reg. No. 29822

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 025939 FRAME: 0418

13045893

LH &AD OD

501464212

RECORDED: 03/11/2011

WHEREAS, the undersigned inventors (hereinafter individually and collectively referred to as "ASSIGNOR") has invented new and useful improvements in:

PROCESS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OF HEXAFLUORO-2-BUTENE

(Rev.05/14/2009)

REEL: 025939 FRAME: 0419